
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931000878 5PSSDB 15.60 4.95 77.22

1931000903P6 - (323-163) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 15.58 4.20 65.44

1931000923P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.58 4.20 65.44

1931000946P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.61 5.45 85.07

1931000970P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.58 4.20 65.44

1931000994P6 - (323-1212) Fort Bend County MUD No. 144 Lake Rehabilitation BS 15.63 3.50 54.71

1931001014P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 15.61 4.95 77.27

1931001041P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 15.64 5.95 93.06

1931001077P6 - (323-1062) Harvest Green Sec 58 5PSSDB 15.61 4.95 77.27

1931001099P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.56 3.70 57.57

1931001102P6 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 15.61 6.95 108.49

1931001134P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 15.58 4.95 77.12

1931001150P6 - (323-946) TXDOT - IH 69 AT BRAZOS RIVER - 0027-12-160 7PSSDB 15.60 5.15 80.34

1931001167P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 15.62 4.95 77.32

1931001276P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.75 4.20 66.15

1931001298P6 - (323-1296) Stella Road Utilities 5PSSDB 15.71 3.70 58.13

1931001314P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 15.68 4.95 77.62

1931001340P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 7PSSDB 15.71 4.20 65.98

1931001360P6 - (323-1212) Fort Bend County MUD No. 144 Lake Rehabilitation BS 15.68 3.50 54.88

1931001372P6 - (323-946) TXDOT - IH 69 AT BRAZOS RIVER - 0027-12-160 7PSSDB 15.74 5.15 81.06

1931001402P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 15.73 5.45 85.73

1931001428P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 7PSSDB 15.74 4.20 66.11

1931001447P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 5PSSDB 15.70 3.50 54.95

1931001463P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.74 4.20 66.11

1931001478P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.72 3.70 58.16

1931001485P6 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 15.75 6.95 109.46

1931001529P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 7PSSDB 15.67 4.20 65.81

1931001550P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.72 5.45 85.67

1931001570P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.72 4.20 66.02

1931001590P6 - (323-135) Ryehill 1,2 & 2A 7PSSDB 15.72 4.20 66.02

1931001611P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.74 5.45 85.78

1931001629P6 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) 7PSSDB 15.71 4.30 67.55

1931001655P6 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 15.69 4.95 77.67

1931001679P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.76 3.70 58.31

1931001686P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.74 4.20 66.11

1931001699P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.74 5.45 85.78

Settlement
of payment

Juan C Duran (Terra Ven-Tex Trucking) 5/16/2025

Juan C Duran R005139

0

D161

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater



1931001722P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.71 3.70 58.13

1931001732P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.71 4.20 65.98

1931001751P6 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 15.72 7.55 118.69

1931001787P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.71 4.20 65.98

1931001804P6 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.73 6.20 97.53

1931001834P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 15.69 4.95 77.67

1931001851 5PSSDB 15.69 3.70 58.05

3172.85

5% -158.64

SUBTOTAL 3014.21

-$462.00

TOTAL $2552.21

P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3

Fuel


	05-08-2025 to 05-14-2025



